
From 3rd September 2023

School days only
AM PM

Kelvedon Hatch Post Office 07:55 15:31
Kelvedon Hatch Eagle 07:56 15:30
Kelvedon Hatch Fox Hatch 07:59 15:28
Outings Lane, Doctors Surgery 08:01 15:26
Hook End Bus Stop 08:03 15:24
Mill Lane, Wyatts Green, Beehive Chase 08:04 15:23
Top of Wyatts Green Lane 08:06 15:21
Plovers Mead 08:08 15:19
Shenfield High School 08:23 15:10

436 - Kelvendon Hatch - Doddinghurst - Wyatts Green -  
Shenfield School


